SpBOJJTE
saaui.iojsire.rL •
juauidinbrj ,£A
!
1 -^
5 -
I
098T ̂ uis

SOLID BRASS PADLOCKS
America's All Brass, All Weather; All Purpose Padlocks
ORDERING INFORMATION
How to read and use model numbers
Typical Three Digit Model Number O 3 b O
4
T
V-N
3 ; Shackle Material ( 4 ) Keying ( 5 ) Accessories
* Fourth and fifth digit can be added to three digit model number for (4) keying and (5) accessories.
Locks keyed alike, 1 key furnished.
Locks keyed differently, 3 keys furnished.
Digit #4 (keying)
0 = "0" BITTED
1 = KA: Keyed Alike
2 = KD: Keyed Differently
3 = KA-MK: KA Master Keyed
4 = KD-MK: KD Master Keyed
5 = KA-GMK: KA Grand Master Keyed
6 = KD-GMK: KD Grand Master Keyed
7 = Special Keyway
Digit #5 (accessories)
0 = NONE
1 = 9" STEEL CHAIN ATTACHED TO BODY
2 = 9" STEEL CHAIN ATTACHED TO SHACKLE
3 = 9" BRASS CHAIN ATTACHED TO BODY
4 = 9" BRASS CHAIN ATTACHED TO SHACKLE
5 = 15" BRASS CHAIN ATTACHED TO BODY
6 = 15" BRASS CHAIN ATTACHED TO SHACKLE
7 = BRASS ID TAG ATTACHED TO BODY
8 = BRASS ID TAG ATTACHED TO SHACKLE
9 = ANODIZED ALUMINUM TAG ATTACHED TO BODY
A = ANODIZED ALUMINUM TAG ATTACHED TO SHACKLE
WB SERIES
Vertical Shackle
Gearance
Body Width
Approximate Net Weight Per Dozen
Chains attached, additional 12 oz.
Series No. 0 3 Ibs.
Series No. 1 6 Ibs.
Series No. 5 6 Ibs.
Series No. B 8 Ibs.
Series No. 9 12 Ibs.
Minimum order one dozen.
For special shackles, consult factory.
Lubricate padlocks with powdered graphite.
THE
WILSON BOH AN NAN COMPANY
"
1
"
'
'
'
-
"
~
"
'
'
1
'
'
"
TRADITIONAL
AMERICAN
CRAFTSMANSHIP
SOLID BRASS PIN TUMBLER PADLOCKS
KB5
MFG.
SERIES NO.
0

#4 or #26D
#4 or #26D
ORDER EXAMPLE: WB206-A-26D Uncombinated
CORES -COMBINATED
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION KEYWAY PROFILE FINISHES
WB206C
WB207C
6 Pin Core
7 Pin Core
See Chart
See Chart
#4 or #26D
#4 or #26D
ORDER EXAMPLE: WB206C-A-26D Combinated
FINISHES: #4 (Satin Brass) #26D (Satin Chromium Plated)
KEYWAY CHART
A
"V
J
vr
B
V
K
V
c
V
L
W
D
v-
M
W
E
V
Q
"̂ ~
F
*\/~
1C
V
G
V
1D
•v
H
TJ-
KMT300
•v-
D Vertical Shackle
Clearance
A
Shackle
Diameter
Wilson Bohannan Co.
621 Buckeye St. • P.O. Box 504 • Marion, Ohio 43301-0504
e-mail: wbco@padlocks.com
website: www.padlocks.com